

02.02.2022: xəbər

Khazar University Staff Members at International Conference

On January 28-29, 2022, the "V-INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN CONFERENCE ON INTERDISCIPLINARY SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH" was held in Valencia, Spain.

At this online conference, Dr. Bahadır Baysal, Coordinator of Khazar University's Department of Economics and Management, and Aziz Nuriyev, Information Systems Manager and Lecturer, delivered a joint report on "Selection of the Hotel Suppliers Under High Level of Uncertainty."

The speeches of Dr. Bahadır Baysal and Aziz Nuriyev aroused the interest of the conference participants and many questions were answered.

Conference proceedings will be published in the book of conference. Dr. Bahadır Baysal and Aziz Nuriyev were awarded certificates.

"Xəzər" in əməkdaşları beynəlxalq konfransda

2022-ci il yanvarın 28-29-da İspaniyanın Valensiya şəhərində "Fənlərarası Elmi Tədqiqatlar üzrə V-Beynəlxalq Avropa Konfransı" keçirilmişdir. Konfransda Xəzər Universitetinin İqtisadiyyat və menecment departamentinin koordinatoru Dr. Bahadır Baysal və İnformasiya Sistemləri üzrə menecer və müəllim Əziz Nuriyev "Yüksək səviyyəli qeyri-müəyyənlik altında otel təchizatçılarının seçilməsi" mövzusunda birgə məruzə ilə çıxış etmişlər. Dr. Bahadır Baysal və Əziz Nuriyevin çıxışı konfrans iştirakçılarının marağına səbəb olmuş və çoxsaylı suallar cavablandırılmışdır.

Konfransın materialları konfrans toplusunda çap olunacaq. Dr. Bahadır Baysal və Əziz Nuriyevə sertifikat verilib.